Global Source IT

Price Rate Sheet
*Rates listed are not to exceed MAX rates. Majority of consultants provided will be under rate cap*

*Rates listed are ONSITE ALL-INCLUSIVE, including all travel expenses On Site Off Site
Less than 6| Over 6
Assignment Duration | months Months [Not Applicable
Item No. |Area(s) of Expertise
*Hourly Rate(s)

1|Project Manager S 185.00|S 175.00| S 155.00
2|Oracle/PeopleSoft Functional® Consultants S 195.00|S 185.00| S 160.00
3|Oracle/PeopleSoft Programmer\Developer Consultant S 165.00|S 155.00| S 145.00
4|Oracle or SQL Database Administrator S 135.00|S$ 125.00 (S 120.00
5|Oracle PeopleSoft System Administrator S 165.00 S 160.00 | S 135.00
6|Oracle Enterprise Portal Consultant S 170.00 | S 160.00 | S 135.00
7|Oracle/PeopleSoft Security and/or Workflow Administrator S 165.00 | S 160.00 | S 145.00
8|Oracle Business Intelligence Developer S 150.00 | S 140.00 | S 135.00
9|Testing Lead Consultant S 135.00($ 130.00 (S 120.00
10(Technical Architect \ Tuning Consultant S 175.00($ 165.00 (S 150.00

11|Learning Management Systems Developer S - S - S -
12(3rd Party® Application and Web Developer S 145.00 [ S 135.00 | S 125.00
13|Salesforce System Developer S 145.00 | S 140.00| S 125.00
14|Jaggaer Integration Developer S 150.00 | $ 140.00 | S 125.00
15[Hyland/ImageNow Integrator/Developer S 150.00 | $ 140.00 | S 125.00
16|/0On-demand Specialist (not listed above) S 195.00 S 190.00 | S 165.00

*The rates provided shall be all inclusive of travel, expenses and any additional fees.

! This list represents, but not limited to the functional Oracle/PeopleSoft areas:

Campus Solutions:

Admissions, Student Records, Student Financials, Financial Aid, Campus Community

Financials/Grants:

Accounts Payable, Accounts Receivable, Asset Management, Billing, Budget, Contracts, General Ledger,
Grants, Projects, Purchasing, eProcurement, Travel & Expense

Human Capital Management:
Absence Management, Benefits, Benefits Administrations, Payroll, Position Management, Talent

*This list represents but not limited to 3rd Party applications:
.Net, PHP, CSC, Photoshop, HTMLS5, JavaScript

Contact:

Matt Cowling

Director | GlobalSource IT

ASUG Trusted Partner & Oracle Gold Partner
0:414.773.0674 (C:920.858.8278
Matt.Cowling@GlobalSourcelT.com




